
4

6 Sekisui
Chemical

5308

24m²

3

4 FORCIOT
OY

5012

12m²

4

5 Auto Leder
Atelier

5108

20m²

4
5408

28m²

3
5605

9m²

18

10 10Trend Zone by Khalil

5312

180m²

3

6
Polymer
Optics

Automotive
Ltd

5208

18m²

7

3
5416

21m²

3

Cyclone
Technology

5516

15m²

5

5 Silcos GmbH

5304

25m²

4

5L.A.S srl

5202

20m²

7

4SUSMATA

5404

28m²

4

8

4Zoppas

5504

32m²

3

7

5306

21m²

3

Kunshan
Achilles
Artificial
Leather

5512

15m²

5

5Aym Syntex

5410

25m²

7

7Korea Pavilion

5412

49m²

4

5Gruner AG

5514

20m²

4

5Güth & Wolf
GmbH

5510

20m²

3

Futura Textiles

5612

15m²

5

5

5414

25m²

4

3 Dobond
5508

12m² 6

5
5206

30m²

4

5

5112

20m²

6

3
5106

18m²

6

55
Elematec

Corporation / Taiyo
Manufacturing

5204

30m²

4Hexin
Holding.

5407

16m²

4
NANTONG LIDE
INTERNATIONAL
TRADE CO.LTD

5506

16m²

6

4

Protechnic

5104

24m²

4

3Qin-Form
5406

12m²

3

6
Polymer
Optics

Automotive
Ltd

5122

18m²

10

10

3VIP Welcome Zone
5000

30m²

10

3

10

New Product Zone
5300

30m²

9

9

3 Coffee Lounge
5600

27m²

10

3

10

New Product Zone
5400

30m²

5
GRAFE
GmbH

5008

15m²

4

3

Fukuvi
Chemical
Industry

5004

12m²

3

3 Bcomp
5608

9m²

4

4HELCOR-LEDER-TEC

5509

16m²

5

3

CARBODY

5604

15m²

9

13 13LIVE STAGE

5332

117m²

9

8

9
Coffee Lounge
Sponsored by
Walki Group

5520

72m²

4

6 EHTP

5124

24m²

3

5Fujian Polytech
Technology Co

5126

15m²

4

ZSK
Stickmaschinen

GmbH

5424

24m²

3

5 Molex
Connectivity

5624

15m²

2 2

8

Huizhou NAANTE Automobile Parts
5524

16m²

6

3 3INTOPS
5232

18m²

3

3

Dongguan SINDIN
precision Instrument

5240

9m²

7

3

JUMBO
-Textil

5428

21m²

2

8

Michael Systems
5532

16m²

3

4
Chongqing

Minchi Plastic
Co., Ltd

5540

12m²

7

3
5628

21m²

4

5636

12m²

16

6

Food Court
Seating

5130

96m²

3

6
Alanod

GmbH &
Co KG

5322

18m²

4

Proell GmbH

5420

20m²

3

5
Kuangda

Automotive
Trim

System
Co., Ltd.

5318

15m²

4

ICEX
5330

12m²

5

3 Gottlieb Binder
Gmbh

5324

15m²5

4

Oshino
Lamps

5522

20m²

Haver &
Boecker

5326

16m²

4

5Ferper
Springs.

5222

20m²

5

8 Taracell

5320

40m²

6

4

GREWUS

5218

24m²

4

6
MacDermid

Alpha
Electronics
Solutions

5518

24m²

4

5 INNOVERA

5120

20m²

5 Marvel Vinyls
Ltd

5528

20m²

SAN FANG
CHEMICAL
INDUSTRY
CO., LTD.

5426

20m²

4

MackSmaTec

5438

12m²

3 Kimoto
5536

12m²

Zhejiang Huajiang
Science &

Technology

5432

12m²

Moulding Tech

5534

12m²

4

Delex Teknik
AB

5530

12m²

Walki Group

5526

16m²

3

4

Wenzhou Huate Hot
Melts Co Ltd

5440

12m²

4

4MacAuto

5505

16m²

3
5338

18m²

3 NEKS
5434

12m²

3

5446

9m²

4

5342

12m²

4

4

5344

12m²

3 Ningbo Whale YueDa
Daily Necessities Co

5024

9m²

4

6

4CeNTI / CITEVE

5228

24m²

3

3

Changzhou
Yumin

Electronics

5020

9m²

3
5028

9m²

3 Pol Ltd
5030

9m²

3

5347

9m²

4

3
5340

12m²

5

3
5238

15m²

3Polycontact
5538

12m²

2

3Dessia

5626

6m²

3

5548

9m²

4Galli

5634

8m²

2

2

Roam
Systems
5642

4m²

2

5643

4m²

2

5542

4m²

4

5442

12m²

2

Olympus
Malta

5543

4m²

2

5544

4m²

2

5546

4m²

3

Modisprem
5136

9m²

3
Fubang

Automotive
Interiors

5236

18m²

3

4

5616

12m²

4

3

5620

12m²

19

19

Food Trucks
5242

57m²

3
Jiangsu Suzhou Forest

Automobile New
Material Co Ltd

5507

12m²

6

3

ANZE
INTELLIGENT
EQUIPMENT

(DONGGUAN)
CO., LTD

5220

18m²

3

5
CHANGCHUN

BOCHAO
AUTOMOTIVE
PARTS CO.,

LTD

5224

15m²

3
5610

6m²

3
5609

6m²

3
5606

6m²

4

5602

8m²

3
5633

6m²

3
5630

6m²

5

4

Sefar Group

5110

20m²
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Entrance

West
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